. Our Vision

To provide every patient
o with the care we want
for those we love the most

Norfolk and Norwich University Hospitals NHS|

NHS Foundation Trust

Date Paid Expense Type Expense Aree Supplier Name VAT Registration Numk Transaction Referen:Invoice Number Amount

01/12/2021 Jac N&N Asept Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1410710 21702435N 55,251.48
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1414046 22506879X 34,406.88
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Asept Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1414054 22387657A 55,230.24
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1416838 22635879A 32,404.32
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1416840 22635885R 28,110.00
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Asept Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1416869 22703460L 44,590.14
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Asept Aah Pharmaceuticals Ltd 1416902 22751110L 34,518.90
08/12/2021 Sservice Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017) GB430867056 703142 751677858 28,214.71
10/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017)  GB430867056 703140 855217779 210,681.49
10/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017) GB430867056 703141 855217792 89,599.47
15/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017)  GB430867056 703157 751678658 77,220.58
22/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017) GB430867056 675776 855217226 208,051.26
22/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Abbott Laboratories Ltd (A/C Xxx0017)  GB430867056 675781 751627630 50,680.54
01/12/2021 Services Received Externally Advanced Business Solutions 927547983 697773 ARCMIN/99085101 60,862.86
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1413411 D1BB52834 28,858.92
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1413650 D1BN52862 41,268.89
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1416388 D1C753004 30,085.68
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1416390 D1C752978 47,790.00
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1416391 D1C752994 45,158.28
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1416392 D1C752975 42,673.70
31/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alliance Healthcare (Distribution) Ltd 386334767 1416394 D1C753009 34,128.48
01/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1409901 SIN103323117 29,160.00
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1413451 SIN103334088 29,160.00
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1413452 SIN103334089 27,000.00
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1413488 SIN103339288 75,520.00
15/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1413489 SIN103339290 66,080.00
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Alloga Uk Limited 684090520 1415296 SIN103342807 48,600.00
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Capacity Support Costs
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Service Maintenance Contract
Clrn Payments

Clrn Payments

Rent
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Jac N&N Asept
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Clrn Payments
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Jac N&N Pharmacy
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Amgen Ltd
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Bedfordshire Hospitals Nhs Ft (Xxxx9855) 654929007
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1411663
1411674
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57,086.88
28,480.73
56,150.00
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Colney Innovations Ltd
Csl Behring Uk Limited
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East Of England Ambulance Nhs Trust
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01/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Inhealth Limited 787424685 701401 SD230614646NAN 70,167.98
17/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Inhealth Limited 787424685 704436 SD230614648NAN 53,025.60
10/12/2021 External Premises Costs Integra Building Limited 1403191 21707 49,123.55
15/12/2021 Computer Hardware - Maint Intersystems 706295 2108-002-000858 174,762.89
10/12/2021 O-Plt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost g Workspace Ltd GB301943627 1409817 3622 30,248.70
15/12/2021 Iss Transport Iss Mediclean Ltd 417115775 704524 SI13549903 159,186.64
10/12/2021 Clrn Payments James Paget Uni Hosp Nhs Ft 654926212 64801 111784 40,241.40
17/12/2021 External Premises Costs James Paget Uni Hosp Nhs Ft 654926212 64955 111824 125,929.00
01/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1410198 930800907 40,435.20
01/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1410214 930802575 29,607.52
08/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1411817 930803710 67,392.00
08/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1411826 930804651 58,007.58
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415434 930807277 32,001.16
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415454 930807658 40,655.58
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415455 930807932 44,532.00
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415456 930807659 29,688.00
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415457 930807578 35,769.60
22/12/2021 Jac N&N Pharmacy Janssen-Cilag Ltd 207929448 1415458 930807933 35,769.60
31/12/2021 O-Plt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost  Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 592926302 1409841 21394717 189,027.52
31/12/2021 O-PIt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost  Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 592926302 1410392 21396425 30,363.02
31/12/2021 O-Plt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost  Johnson & Johnson Medical Ltd 592926302 1410989 21400191 71,048.54
03/12/2021 O-PIt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost  Karl Storz Endoscopy (Uk) Ltd 663726417 1402352 6020107194 215,033.74
10/12/2021 Med & Surg Equipment Karl Storz Endoscopy (UK) Ltd 663726417 704820 6020111308 28,560.00
10/12/2021 Sservices Received Externally Konectbus 732234561 1410996 104410 27,815.60
17/12/2021 Vat Adjustments C.0.S Medipass Healthcare Limited 174365689 1415154 1057CINV 49,644.39
17/12/2021 Service Maintenance Contract Medipass Healthcare Limited 174365689 696542 1058 1,018,718.29
31/12/2021 O-Plt & M Non Don-Gr Rep Cost  Mindray (Uk) Limited GB922033565 1413900 610077254 78,731.81
03/12/2021 Blood Products Nhs Blood And Transplant 654961603 64191 7000161 27,219.78
16/12/2021 Blood Products Nhs Blood And Transplant 654961603 3147 7001125 149,788.97
17/12/2021 Cnst Contribution Nhs Litigation Authority 64964 SICX407369 1,734,650.10
10/12/2021 External Premises Costs Nhs Shared Business Services Limited 848137212 703897 100102124 39,824.33
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Gas
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O-Build/Str/Fin - Gr Rep Cst
0O-Auc Assets-Gr Rep Cost
Med & Surg Equipment
Postage

Service Charge

Jac N&N Asept

Jac N&N Asept

Jac N&N Asept
Miscellaneous
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Novartis Pharmaceuticals Uk Ltd
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
Octagon Healthcare Limited
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Olympus Keymed

People Source Consulting
Premier Contracting (Southern) Ltd
Premier Contracting (Southern) Ltd
Pro-Lab Diagnostics

Purchase Power - Pitney Bowes Ltd
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Qualasept Ltd
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90106858
90098620
90100088
90100667
90102138
90107645
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90105377
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90108163
90106326
90106635
90108110
90108111
CD2724536
589279
1762

1644
209053
BI614782
54
SQS0110092
SQS0115895
SQS0116247
963325013
963320873

80,136.00
511,411.52
258,676.67
319,428.00

50,322.62

40,805.78

35,043.30

38,722.98
248,119.08

43,270.51

42,141.79

34,136.20

38,444.56
194,025.86
154,401.14
265,664.88
387,658.26

62,524.42
184,932.19

52,359.50

67,826.40

40,085.59

45,350.59

25,197.12

76,785.78
307,780.09

56,172.24
113,202.48

56,172.24
119,617.27

31,620.00
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Services Received Externally
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Clrn Payments

External Premises Costs
Services Received Externally
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Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Roche Products Ltd
Siemens Healthineers
Siemens Healthineers
Siemens Healthineers
Softcat Limited

Spire Healthcare Ltd
Spire Healthcare Ltd

600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
600358871
479985260
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St Helens And Knowsley Teaching Hospitals Nhs

The Global Clinic
The Global Clinic
The Global Clinic
The Global Clinic
The Global Clinic
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The Queen Elizabeth Hospital Kings Lynn
The Queen Elizabeth Hospital Kings Lynn

The Renal Association
University Of East Anglia

974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
974956749
654926995
654926995
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1411320
1411330
1411333
1411339
1412985
1415032
1415035
1415036
1415926
1415944
703751
695997
703750
700564
701891
703963
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1386244
1390503
1393518
1394753
1397638
1407067
1407068
1407069
1407070
1407071
64893
64957
1405582
1410864

1322215663
1322215854
1322215855
1322216300
1322217426
1322219451
1322219453
1322220278
1322219454
1322221644
1051109387
1051107513
1051109386
INV03206505
RM1INWHICF2122C
RMINWHICF21220
16809429
1025951
1026111
1026255
1026256
1026376
1026706
1026712
1026724
1026725
1026726
411144
613251
2686
1589498

28,412.54
30,912.00
31,405.01
37,979.66
51,255.24
42,080.76
65,646.72
40,841.46
70,471.98
40,513.54
52,060.08
135,862.30
135,862.30
129,600.00
248,697.88
477,608.00
190,000.00
77,166.60
49,607.10
66,142.80
54,200.35
68,898.75
27,540.50
34,538.50
31,891.50
32,286.50
35,879.50
35,642.36
203,502.40
25,909.80
201,606.00



03/12/2021
31/12/2021
10/12/2021
17/12/2021

Computer Hardware - Maint
Stents
Clrn Payments

Med & Surg Equipment

Vodafone Limited (Corporate)

Volcano Europe Sa/Nv

West Suffolk Hospitals Nhs Ft
Wolverson X-Ray & Electro-Medical Ltd

BE0859842345
654950806
794667759

699573
708934
64753

704714

PR86345

7256004161
0000424895
0000100115

57,079.20
28,200.00
32,908.93
25,548.00



